Al VLT R E R ]

Agenda Number 11/1/2018

SDC8000

Date 3/14/2018

Begin 4:43:10 PM

End 4:43:42 PM

Vote Type Vote 1 of 3; With Badge; Public

ltem 001

Amendment 01

Vote Group 0

Agenda 14032018

Description Broadcasting Commission Member_Amjad Waheed

Result

++ 0

YES 36

ABSTAIN

NO

Entitled to Vote 36

Voted 36

Not Voted 0

Quorum 0

Result YES

# Name First Name Party Result

0070 Abdul Raheem Abdulla PPM YES
0061 Abdulla Khaleel PPM YES
0016 Abdulla Rifau PPM YES
0035 Abdulla Yamin PPM YES
0063 Ahmed Amir MDA YES
0073 Ahmed Assad PPM YES
0071 Ahmed Azhan Fahmy PPM YES
0060 Ahmed Mubeen PPM YES
0017 Ahmed Nihan Hussain Manik PPM YES
0079 Ahmed Rasheed PPM YES
0068 Ahmed Rasheed Ibrahim PPM YES
0054 Ahmed Thariqg PPM YES
0022 Ali Arif PPM YES
0081 Ali Fazad PPM YES
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0033
0036
0032
0015
0030
0067
0078
0084
0040
0050
0020
0074
0038
0039
0029
0018
0083
0005
0077
0042
0064
0034

Name

Ali Mauroof
Ali Mohamed
Ali Saleem
Asma Rasheed

First Name

Hassan Mufeed Abdul Gadhir
Hussain Manik Dhon Manik

Hussain Mohamed Latheef

Ibrahim Didi
Ibrahim Falah
Ibrahim Riza
Ibrahim Shujau
Jameel Usman
Jaufar Dawood
Mohamed Ali
Mohamed Hussain
Mohamed Ismail
Mohamed Shahid
Moosa Manik
Muaz Mohamed Rasheed
Nazim Rashaad
Riyaz Rasheed
Umar Hussain

Party

MDA
PPM
PPM
PPM
PPM
PPM
PPM
PPM
PPM
PPM
PPM
PPM
PPM
PPM
PPM
MDA
PPM
PPM
PPM
PPM
PPM
MDA

Result

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
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